Chair Regional Group VI

Civility
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First Name/FAMILY NAME

Abedrabbo / ESTEBAN

Year of Birth 1967

Nationality ECUATORIANO
Languages spoken SPANISH/ENGLISH
Endorsed by (NF) ECUADOR

Experience
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Business flower exportation, since 1991

Dairy business owner, since1991

Owner of a food business, since 2009

Experience

2005/06

2007/11
2013-
2021

2021-
2025

2008-
2012

2015-
2021

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

ECU NF, Member of the Board

ECU NF, Member of the Board, Chief of Equipe Ecuador Team 2009 Caracas CAm, 2010
Odesur Medellin and 2014 Odesur Chile

ECU NF, President of de Board

ECU NF, Secretary General

ASSOCIATION OF EQUESTRIAN SPORTS, President. f am an active show jumping rider-
since 1998

ECUADORIAN OLYMPIC COMMITTEE (COE), Member of the Board
2021-2025 FIRST MEMBER OF THE BOARD

Degree / Certification

1986-
1989

Education /
Certification

DEGREE IN MARKETING

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
X I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the

position constraints.
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